Head Coach:
Jason Seale

Assistant Coaches:
Nathan Goetz
Casey Chase
Zach Cleinmark

Athletic Director:
Jason Seale

High School Principal:
John Hohnstreiter

Superintendent:
Scott Tyner

*  District

** Senior Night
(DH) Double Header
JVP JV Gold
JVG JV Purple

Date
Feb 16
Feb 16
Feb 21
Feb 21
Feb 23
Feb 24
Fzb 24
Feb 26-Feb 28
March 2
March 2
Mar 5-7
March 9
March 9
Mar 12-14
March 16
March 17
Mar 19-21
March 20
March 23
March 24
Mar 26-28
March 27
March 30
March 31
April 2
April 3
April 6
April 6
April 10
April 13
April 14
April 17
April 20
April 21
April 24

Opponent

Malakoff (DH)

Mineola (DH)

Athens (DH)

Yantis (DH)

Greenville

Malakoff (DH)

Caddo Mills (DH)
Bonham Varsity Tournament
Sulphur Springs (DH)
Mineola (DH)

Edgewood Varsity Tournament
Van

*Winona (DH)

Muenster Varsity Tournament
Canton (DH)

*Eustace

Edgewood JV Tournament
*Eustace

Malakoff (DH)

*Mineola

Van JV Tournament
*Mineola

Grand Saline (DH)
*Grand Saline

*Grand Saline

Lindale

Prairiland

Grand Saline (DH)
Brownsboro

White Oak (DH)
*Quitman

*Quitman**

Canton (DH)

*Malakoff

*Malakoff

EDGEWOOD

BULLDOGS

25-26 EDGEWOOD BULLDOG BASEBALL

Teams Location
JVP Away
VG Home
JVP Home
VG Home

Varsity Away
VG Home
JVP Away

Varsity Away
JVP Home
VG Away

Varsity Home

JIVG/IVP Home

Varsity Away

Varsity Away
VG Away

JVP/Var Away

JIVG/IVP Home

JVP/Var Home
VG Away

JVP/Var Away
JVP Away

JVP/Var Home
VG Home

JVP/Var Home

JVP/Var Away

JVP/Var Away

JVP/Var Home
VG Away

JVP/Var Home
VG Away

JVP/Var Away

JVP/Var Home
VG Home

JVP/Var Away

JVP/Var Home

%};

Time
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

TBA
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

TBA

11:00 AM/1:00 PM
5:00/7:00 PM

TBA
5:00 PM

4:30/7:00 PM

TBA

4:30/7:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM

TBA

4:30/7:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
11:00 AM/1:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM




