

25-26 EDGEWOOD BULLDOG BASEBALL



Head Coach:
Jason Seale

Assistant Coaches:

Nathan Goetz

Casey Chase

Zach Cleinmark

Athletic Director:
Jason Seale

High School Principal:
John Hohnstreiter

Superintendent:
Scott Tyner

* District
** Senior Night
(DH) Double Header
JVP JV Gold
JVG JV Purple

Date	Opponent	Teams	Location	Time
Feb 16	Malakoff (DH)	JVP	Away	6:00 PM
Feb 16	Mineola (DH)	JVG	Home	5:30 PM
Feb 21	Athens (DH)	JVP	Home	10:00 AM
Feb 21	Yantis (DH)	JVG	Home	2:00 PM
Feb 23	Greenville	Varsity	Away	6:00 PM
Feb 24	Malakoff (DH)	JVG	Home	5:00 PM
Feb 24	Caddo Mills (DH)	JVP	Away	5:30 PM
Feb 26-Feb 28	Bonham Varsity Tournament	Varsity	Away	TBA
March 2	Sulphur Springs (DH)	JVP	Home	5:30 PM
March 2	Mineola (DH)	JVG	Away	5:30 PM
Mar 5-7	Edgewood Varsity Tournament	Varsity	Home	TBA
March 9	Van	JVG/JVP	Home	11:00 AM/1:00 PM
March 9	*Winona (DH)	Varsity	Away	5:00/7:00 PM
Mar 12-14	Muenster Varsity Tournament	Varsity	Away	TBA
March 16	Canton (DH)	JVG	Away	5:00 PM
March 17	*Eustace	JVP/Var	Away	4:30/7:00 PM
Mar 19-21	Edgewood JV Tournament	JVG/JVP	Home	TBA
March 20	*Eustace	JVP/Var	Home	4:30/7:00 PM
March 23	Malakoff (DH)	JVG	Away	6:00 PM
March 24	*Mineola	JVP/Var	Away	4:30/7:00 PM
Mar 26-28	Van JV Tournament	JVP	Away	TBA
March 27	*Mineola	JVP/Var	Home	4:30/7:00 PM
March 30	Grand Saline (DH)	JVG	Home	5:30 PM
March 31	*Grand Saline	JVP/Var	Home	4:30/7:00 PM
April 2	*Grand Saline	JVP/Var	Away	4:30/7:00 PM
April 3	Lindale	JVP/Var	Away	11:00 AM/1:00 PM
April 6	Prairiland	JVP/Var	Home	4:30/7:00 PM
April 6	Grand Saline (DH)	JVG	Away	5:30 PM
April 10	Brownsboro	JVP/Var	Home	4:30/7:00 PM
April 13	White Oak (DH)	JVG	Away	6:00 PM
April 14	*Quitman	JVP/Var	Away	4:30/7:00 PM
April 17	*Quitman**	JVP/Var	Home	4:30/7:00 PM
April 20	Canton (DH)	JVG	Home	5:30 PM
April 21	*Malakoff	JVP/Var	Away	4:30/7:00 PM
April 24	*Malakoff	JVP/Var	Home	4:30/7:00 PM

EDGEWOOD BULLDOGS

